Coaches:

e Carly Mann, Head Coach

o Sarah Virgil
Players (9)

NAME

Alyna Beardslee
Bailey Brown
Jacqueline Janicki
Emma Kent
Larissa Muddiman
Ava Natale

Jamie Ratliff

Ella Riehiman
Madison Seeber

Fabius-Pompey
Girls Junior Varsity Basketball
2019 - 2020

HOME NUMBER

2

24
11
33
15
12
14
20
3

AWAY NUMBER

2
24
11
33
15
12
14
20
3
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Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Tim Wilcox
Assistant: Ashley Welch

1211 Mill St
Fabius, NY, 13063
(315) 683-5811

POSITION HEIGHT
Guard

Forward

Guard

Guard

Forward

Guard

Guard/forward

Guard

Guard
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